
 

 

KEH-26 

 חדרי קירור  •
 מחסנים  •
 שדות תעופה  •
 פעליםמ •
 מרכזים לוגיסטיים  •

  1660 (mm) 

306 (mm) 

227 (mm) 

60 (mm) 

40 (Kg) 

 מטר 1.60מסוגל לסגור פתח ברוחב עד KEH-26  מסך אוויר

5.0 

1.60 

13/11 

3940/3335 

660 

1380/1150 

400V, 3N, 50Hz 

67/64 

 שלט חוטי 

22.5 A/Phase (15kw)  

 27 A/Phase (18kw)   

18/15 kw 


